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Wednesday 9:15 AM Highland Bowl Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 199083
Secretary/Treasurer: Cherie Haynes (541)760-2046 is on Lane 4
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 8 King Pins 12% 3% 78.1 36% 27" 570 19692 31800
2 7 Just4Fun 11 5 68.8 38% 45, 458 25256 40535
3 5 Breakfast Club 8% 7% 53.1 2% 1Y 50.6 24310 41218
4 T OnARoll 8 8 50.0 50% 33% 60.1 25362 41313
5 6 Not Sorry 7 9 438 40" 43" 482 28671 41118
6 3 Southern Belles 6 10 37.5 45 38% 542 22241 41495
7 2 Bowling Stones 6 10 375 39 45 464 27799 41023
8 4 Where's Dennis? 5 11 31.3 43 11 51.2 26538 41061
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 On A Roll 614 661 598 1873 1 <-->  Not Sorry 678 604 664 1946 3
3-4 Just 4 Fun 654 709 682 2045 3 <>  Where's Dennis? 627 637 753 2017 1
5-6 Breakfast Club 613 665 672 1950 3 <>  Southern Belles 626 647 670 1943 1
7-8 Bowling Stones 600 610 619 1829 0 <--->  King Pins 609 623 648 1880 4
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8
22 02/07 8-7 6-5 2-1 4-3
23 02/14  3-1 4-2 8-6 7-5
Individual High Averages
Men 191.07 Ken Hokama 175.42 Kurt Smith 150.37 Nick Sullivan
Women 165.90 Nickie Jepson 156.97 Judy York 152.96 Karen Davis

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

566 Bowling Stones
539 Not Sorry
524 King Pins

1505 Not Sorry

1434 Bowling Stones
1390 Where's Dennis?

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

778 Bowling Stones
776 King Pins
760 On A Roll

2143 King Pins
2128 Southern Belles
2113 Where's Dennis?

Team Handicap Series

Handicap Game
301 Kurt Smith

298 Ken Hokama
297 Nick Sullivan

Handicap Series
752 Ron Thorp
743 Nick Sullivan
739

315
299
282

Last Week's Top Scores

Karen Albrich
Donna Webster
Ange Sobiegraj

Kerry Corliss

774
766
752

Karen Albrich
Nancy Smith
Donna Webster

Men 267 Ken Hokama 636 Ken Hokama
258 Kurt Smith 591 Kurt Smith
223 Nick Sullivan 521 Nick Sullivan
Women 224 Nickie Jepson 576 Nickie Jepson
214 Donna Webster 540 Karen Davis
211 Karen Albrich 531 Judy York
Scratch Game 515 Where's Dennis? 477
Scratch Series 1343 Not Sorry 1303
Handicap Game 753 Where's Dennis? 709
Handicap Series 2045 Just 4 Fun 2017

Men Scratch Game 267 Ken Hokama
Scratch Series 636 Ken Hokama
Handicap Game 298 Ken Hokama
Handicap Series 729 Ken Hokama
Women Scratch Game 170 Judy York
Scratch Series 481 Judy York
Handicap Game 251 Shelley Pfister
Handicap Series 692 Shelley Pfister
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Not Sorry
Where's Dennis?
Just 4 Fun
Where's Dennis?

200 Ron Thorp
485
279
722

153
410
237

Ron Thorp
Ron Thorp
Ron Thorp

Karen Davis
Annette Coleman
Annette Coleman

680 Annette Coleman

450
1268
678
1950

Just 4 Fun
Just 4 Fun
Not Sorry
Breakfast Club

170
170
473
244
663

152
401
237
237
673
673

Kurt Smith
Nick Sullivan
Kurt Smith
Kerry Corliss
Kerry Corliss

Leona Murray
Leona Murray
Karen Albrich
Leona Murray
Judy York
Janet Radke
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Team Rosters

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1-0nARoll 2 - Bowling Stones
Leona Murray 7720 57 135 85 184 474 Debi Johnson 5664 53 106 114 135 368
Karen Davis 7801 51 152 68 201 540 Nickie Jepson 10286 62 165 55 224 576
Dixie Nystrom 7014 60 116 104 172 388 Kurt Smith 8420 48 175 45 258 591
3 - Southern Belles 4 - Where's Dennis?
Ange Sobiegraj 6952 60 115 105 171 415 Kerry Corliss 8638 60 143 77 202 499
Janet Radke 6760 63 107 113 136 365 Dave Ricketts 6900 50 138 82 188 464
Nancy Smith 7479 57 131 89 171 460 Ron Thorp 7726 54 143 77 200 485
5 - Breakfast Club 6 - Not Sorry
Karen Albrich 6777 57 118 102 211 462 Tim Webster 8315 63 131 89 179 474
Cherie Haynes 8165 63 129 91 185 473 Brad Devicq 7401 54 137 83 191 476
Donna Webster 8183 60 136 84 214 500 Ken Hokama 11464 60 191 29 267 636
7 - Just 4 Fun 8 - King Pins
Annette Coleman 7047 54 130 90 178 458 Kyron Amerling 5831 44 132 88 184 467
Shelley Pfister 5820 50 116 104 174 427 C Ray Canter 5761 44 130 90 180 461
Judy York 9418 60 156 64 203 531 Nick Sullivan 6165 41 150 70 223 521

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Ron Sessions 3331 21 158 62
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